
FY 2023 FINANCIAL PLAN

(In Thousand Pesos)

Annex A - BED No. 1

Particulars UACS CODE

Current Year's Obligation

Actual

Jan.1 - Sept.30
Total

Budget Year Obligation Program

Total
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Sub Total Q1 Q2 Q4 Sub TotalQ3

FOR LATER RELEASE

1 2 5=3+4 6=11+16 7 8 9 10 11=7+8+9+10 13 1512 16=12+13+14+1514

Estimate

Oct.1 - Dec.31

43

Department

Agency

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

National Economic and Development Authority (NEDA)

Philippine Statistics Authority

Regional Statistical Services Office - BARMM

24 008 0300015

:

:

:

:

I. Budget Year / Appropriations 51,099 16,38874,084 016,50522,496 21,430 19,76173,595 74,084 0 00 0

General Administration and Support 4,64117,742 5,225 014,636 4,07117,4282,792 0 00100000000000000 17,742 03,805

100000100001000 0 017,4282,792 4,6414,071 0 017,742 014,636 3,805 17,7425,225General management and supervision

4,641 017,4282,792 4,071 3,805 00 017,74214,636 5,225 017,742MOOE

Operations 11,74756,342 16,205 036,463 12,43456,16719,704 0 00300000000000000 56,342 015,956

OO : Relevant and accessible statistics provided for evidence -

based decision making
13,983 0 032,464310000000000000 10,460 048,200 13,69249,418 10,065 0016,954 48,200

13,66516,943 0310100000000000 10,065 047,85149,075 47,851 13,661 0 032,132 10,460 0NATIONAL STATISTICS DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

310100100001000 0 039,59912,574 7,9238,477 0 038,397 027,025 10,792 38,39711,205
Conduct of Censuses and Surveys on the Agriculture,

Fisheries, Industry and Services Sectors

6,563 032,35412,455 6,414 9,340 00 031,02219,899 8,705 031,022PS

1,360 07,245119 2,063 1,452 00 07,3757,126 2,500 07,375MOOE

310100100002000 0 09,4764,369 2,1421,983 0 09,454 05,107 2,869 9,4542,460Conduct of Household - based Censuses and Surveys

1,731 08,2324,320 1,575 2,647 00 08,1883,912 2,235 08,188PS

411 01,24449 408 222 00 01,2661,195 225 01,266MOOE

31811 0310200000000000 0 0349343 349 31 0 0332 0 0STATISTICAL POLICY AND COORDINATION PROGRAM

310200100003000 0 034311 00 0 0349 0332 31 349318
Coordination of Statistical Activities at the National and

Local Levels

0 034311 0 31 00 0349332 318 0349MOOE

OO : Citizen's access to social services facilitated 2,222 0 03,999320000000000000 1,974 08,142 2,2646,749 1,682 002,750 8,142

2,2222,750 0320100000000000 1,682 08,1426,749 8,142 2,264 0 03,999 1,974 0CIVIL REGISTRATION PROGRAM

320100100001000 0 06,7492,750 1,6821,974 0 08,142 03,999 2,264 8,1422,222Processing and Archiving of Civil Registry Documents

1,483 05,6772,310 1,505 2,062 00 07,0513,367 2,001 07,051PS

199 01,072440 469 202 00 01,091632 221 01,091MOOE

II. Automatic Appropriations 2,989 1,0614,249 01,0291,267 1,035 1,1244,256 4,249 0 00 0

1,1241,267 4,2494,256 0 01,0351,029 0 0 04,2491,0612,989Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums

Operations 1,0614,249 1,035 02,989 1,0294,2561,267 0 00300000000000000 4,249 01,124

OO : Relevant and accessible statistics provided for evidence -

based decision making
873 0 02,654310000000000000 864 03,598 9623,729 899 001,075 3,598

8731,075 0310100000000000 899 03,5983,729 3,598 962 0 02,654 864 0NATIONAL STATISTICS DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

310100100001000 0 02,964715 711692 0 02,841 02,249 743 2,841695Conduct of Censuses and Surveys on the Agriculture,
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Budget Year Obligation Program
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1 2 5=3+4 6=11+16 7 8 9 10 11=7+8+9+10 13 1512 16=12+13+14+1514
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Oct.1 - Dec.31

43

Department

Agency

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

National Economic and Development Authority (NEDA)

Philippine Statistics Authority

Regional Statistical Services Office - BARMM

24 008 0300015

:

:

:

:

310100100001000 0 02,964715 711692 0 02,841 02,249 743 2,841695Industry and Services Sectors

711 02,964715 692 743 00 02,8412,249 695 02,841PS

310100100002000 0 0765360 188172 0 0757 0405 219 757178Conduct of Household - based Censuses and Surveys

188 0765360 172 219 00 0757405 178 0757PS

OO : Citizen's access to social services facilitated 162 0 0335320000000000000 165 0651 162527 162 00192 651

162192 0320100000000000 162 0651527 651 162 0 0335 165 0CIVIL REGISTRATION PROGRAM

320100100001000 0 0527192 162165 0 0651 0335 162 651162Processing and Archiving of Civil Registry Documents

162 0527192 165 162 00 0651335 162 0651PS

TOTAL, Current Year Budget / Appropriations 54,087 17,44978,333 017,53423,763 22,465 20,88577,850 78,333 0 00 0

10,838 050,51820,352 10,523 15,173 00 050,51030,166 13,976 050,510PS

6,611 027,3323,411 7,011 5,712 00 027,82323,921 8,489 027,823MOOE

Recapitulation by Program 39,451 12,80860,591 013,46320,971 17,240 17,08060,422 60,591 0 00 0

14,53818,018 0310100000000000 10,964 051,44952,803 51,449 14,623 0 034,785 11,324 0NATIONAL STATISTICS DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

31811 0310200000000000 0 0349343 349 31 0 0332 0 0STATISTICAL POLICY AND COORDINATION PROGRAM

2,3842,942 0320100000000000 1,844 08,7937,276 8,793 2,426 0 04,334 2,139 0CIVIL REGISTRATION PROGRAM

11/11/22 8:25 PM

Approved By :

MAILA U. MANTIL

Date:
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